
 

 

 



Description Body Color Article Number
1 in 1 housing White TZ-MDH-0F-F1526T
2 in 1 housing White TZ-MDH-0F-F1527T
3 in 1 housing White TZ-MDH-0F-F1528T

System Power 
Consumption

CCT
Beam 
Angles

Light Output CRI Power Factor Body Color Article Number

30W 3000 K 15° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-KV-24BX6T
30W 4000 K 15° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-KV-24B06T
30W 5700 K 15° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-KV-24BF6T
30W 3000 K 25° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-LV-24BX6T
30W 4000 K 25° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-LV-24B06T
30W 5700 K 25° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-LV-24BF6T
30W 3000 K 38° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-MV-24BX6T
30W 4000 K 38° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-MV-24B06T
30W 5700 K 38° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-MV-24BF6T
40W 3000 K 15° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-SV-25BX6T
40W 4000 K 15° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-SV-25B06T
40W 5700 K 15° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-SV-25BF6T
40W 3000 K 25° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-XV-25BX6T
40W 4000 K 25° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-XV-25B06T
40W 5700 K 25° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-XV-25BF6T
40W 3000 K 38° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-YV-25BX6T
40W 4000 K 38° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-YV-25B06T
40W 5700 K 38° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-YV-25BF6T

System Power 
Consumption

CCT
Beam 
Angles

Light Output CRI Power Factor Body Color Article Number

40W 3000 K 15° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-SR-26BX6T
40W 4000 K 15° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-SR-26B06T
40W 5700 K 15° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-SR-26BF6T
40W 3000 K 25° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-XR-26BX6T
40W 4000 K 25° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-XR-26B06T
40W 5700 K 25° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-XR-26BF6T
40W 3000 K 38° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-YR-26BX6T
40W 4000 K 38° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-YR-26B06T
40W 5700 K 38° 3000 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-YR-26BF6T

System Power 
Consumption

CCT
Beam 
Angles

Light Output CRI Power Factor Body Color Article Number

30W 3000 K 25° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-LF-85BX6T
30W 4000 K 25° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-LF-85B06T
30W 5700 K 25° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-LF-85BF6T
30W 3000 K 38° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-MF-85BX6T
30W 4000 K 38° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-MF-85B06T
30W 5700 K 38° 2350 lm 80 0.9 White T2-MOD-MF-85BF6T

LED Downlight Clever Mini for LED Downlight Modux

Modux Housing

LED Downlight Iceberg for LED Downlight Modux

AR111 for LED Downlight Modux

Note : 
1.    LED is a dynamic and constantly evolving technology. The final lux output may vary.



n  Housing : 1 in 1
    1 x LED Downlight Clever Mini
    1 x LED Downlight Iceberg
    1 x LED AR111

n  Housing : 2 in 1
    2 x LED Downlight Clever Mini
    2 x LED Downlight Iceberg
    2 x LED AR111
    1 x LED Downlight Clever Mini, 1 x LED Downlight Iceberg
    1 x LED Downlight Clever Mini, 1 x LED AR111
    1 x LED AR111, 1 x LED Downlight Iceberg

n  Housing : 3 in 1
    3 x LED Downlight Clever Mini
    3 x LED Downlight Iceberg
    3 x LED AR111
    1 x LED Downlight Clever Mini, 1 x LED Downlight Iceberg, 1 x LED AR111
    2 x LED Downlight Clever Mini, 1 x LED Downlight Iceberg
    2 x LED Downlight Clever Mini, 1 x LED AR111
    2 x LED Downlight Iceberg, 1 x LED Downlight Clever Mini
    2 x LED Downlight Iceberg, 1 x LED AR111
    2 x LED AR111, 1 x LED Downlight Clever Mini
    2 x LED AR111, 1 x LED Downlight Iceberg

Note : 
1.    LED is a dynamic and constantly evolving technology. The final lux output may vary.





Note : 
1.    LED is a dynamic and constantly evolving technology. The final lux output may vary.

Beam Angle : 15°

Dist.
(m)

30W 40W

1 10856 13845

2 2714 3461

3 1206 1538

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)

 

Beam Angle : 25°

Dist.
(m)

30W 40W

1 6122 11834

2 1530 2958

3 680 1314

 

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)

Beam Angle : 38°

Dist.
(m)

30W 40W

1 5418 6917

2 1354 1729

3 602 630

 

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)
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Note : 
1.    LED is a dynamic and constantly evolving technology. The final lux output may vary.

Beam Angle : 15°

Dist.
(m)

1

2

3

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)

 

40W

7764

1941

862

Beam Angle : 25°

Dist.
(m)

1

2

3

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)

 

40W

4432

1108

492

Beam Angle : 38°

Dist.
(m)

1

2

3

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)
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652

289

40W

3030
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Note : 
1.    LED is a dynamic and constantly evolving technology. The final lux output may vary.

Beam Angle : 25°

Dist.
(m)

1

2

3

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)

 

40W

6055

1513

672

Beam Angle : 38°

Dist.
(m)

1

2

3

Typical Center Beam Lux (lx)

 

471

40W

4246

1061

3030

6060

3030

6060


